POS

POS

10

11

POS

PETT
27

54

12

PETT
42

64

29

128

120

123

48

74

57

55

25

PETT
94

1" STAFFETTA A COPPIE SERALE DI SANT'ANNA
Rivarolo Canavese - 03/08/2017

ATLETA

BUSSETTO ANDREA
BADRI ISSAM

CONDIO LUCA
BALDE MOUCTAR

PICCO RICCARDO
PICCO ALBERTO

ATLETA

GIRAUDO LUCA
FERRATO GIANLUCA

BOGGIO PAOLO
LADETTO EMANUELE

CHUC LAURENT
ASCENZI ALEX

BENEDETTO FEDERICO
YOUNG EDWARD

FENOGLIO LUCIO
PESCETTO PAOLO

MEDAINA STIV
ZAGATO MICHAEL

CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
PEILA MAURIZIO

BLANCHETTI MARCO
BLANCHETTI DAVIDE

CAT BERRO GIANLUCA
GUERRA CARLO FEDERICO

PELIZZA GABRIELE
ERRICO GIORGIO

RUMELLO CHRISTIAN
PILAT LUCA

ATLETA

iRunning

GARA ADULTI: M16..

ANNO ASS CAT COD

11
1993
1998
14
1996
1997
113
1993
1997
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

1988
1993

1989
1984

1984
1990

1989
1984

1992
1991

1985
1990

1984
1983

1984
1983

1991
1986

1986
1990

1983
1984

GARA ADULTI: M35.

1

12

29

51

52

78

90

A140541
AL40541

TO177
T0177

M25.

COD

A160308
T0O016

A140541
A140541

AO013
A0001

A140541
A140468

A140509
A140509

A140358
A140340

A140509
A140509

A140509
A140509

A140358

TO177
T0177

A140587
A140509

ANNO ASS CAT COD

4

[=
=

24
SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

.34

SOCIETA

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

.39

SOCIETA

RISULTATO
00.25.37

00.12.43
00.12.54
00.26.08
00.13.09
00.12.59
00.37.12

00.19.13
00.17.59

RISULTATO
00.22.47
00.11.46
00.11.01
00.23.07

00.11.36
00.11.31
00.23.17
00.11.57
00.11.20
00.23.54

00.12.58
00.10.56
00.24.40
00.12.18
00.12.22
00.25.46
00.14.02
00.11.44
00.27.20

00.13.25
00.13.55
00.29.40
00.13.55
00.15.45
00.29.42

00.15.11
00.14.31
00.31.53
00.14.33
00.17.20
00.33.05

00.14.19
00.18.46

RISULTATO
00.23.43



2 65
3 60
4 62
5 52
6 53
POS PETT
1 85
2 61
3 24
4 8

5 7

6 18
7 45
8 58
9 112
10 70
11 115
12 38

SILETTO MATTEO
PE ANDREA ACHILLE

CABODI CLAUDIO
LANZO AGOSTINO

PASTA DARIO
PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO

GIVA CRISTIAN
PELOSO FEDERICO

RIVA MATTEO
ESPOSITO VINCENZO

BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO
ABa GABRIELE

ATLETA

PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO
TAPPARO ALAN

FARAONE FABIO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE

SCHIRATTO GIANNI
ARNOLETTI DANIELE

STABILE EMILIANO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO

GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
COPPOLA LEONARDO

PESCE PAOLO
PLANO GUIDO

GRISOLANO MARCO
FAVERO LUCA

RONCON LUCA
BORDINO RICCARDO

SEREN GAY ANDREA
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO

TRAPASSO LUIGI
FARINELLA ANDREA

FORESTA MAURO EUGENIO
FORESTA ANDREA PERFETTO

ROSSATO UMBERTO MASSIMO
MORINI MIRKO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1996
1981

1982
1982

1981
1984

1983
1981

1981
1979

1980
1979

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1977
1976

1975
1976

1974
1975

1976
1976

1976
1975

1975
1974

1977
1976

1976
1974

1974
1975

1973
1973

1979
1976

1976
1974

21

25

43

101

8

15

17

19

20

24

38

56

57

64

74

A140467
A140467

A120370
A120370

A120688
A140509

A140528
RUNCARD

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

M40.

COD

A140358
A140358

A120370
A120370

A140541
A140541

A140468
A140466

A140358
A140358

A130798
A130798

A140509
A140509

A140467
A140541

A140541
A140541

A140358
A140358

A140509
A140509

A140358
A140358

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

44

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.12.16
00.11.27
00.23.45

00.11.41
00.12.04
00.26.43
00.13.17
00.13.26
00.27.00
00.14.04
00.12.56
00.29.02

00.13.46
00.15.16

00.35.15

00.18.34
00.16.41

RISULTATO
00.24.41

00.12.26
00.12.15
00.24.48
00.12.25
00.12.23
00.26.11

00.12.44
00.13.27
00.26.25
00.13.20
00.13.05
00.26.36

00.13.24
00.13.12
00.26.41
00.13.22
00.13.19
00.26.58

00.13.24
00.13.34
00.28.49
00.13.59
00.14.50
00.30.10

00.15.49
00.14.21
00.30.17
00.15.15
00.15.02
00.30.49
00.16.26
00.14.23
00.31.43

00.16.20
00.15.23

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:17
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POS PETT ATLETA

1

10

11

12

13

POS

109

95

82

106

21

114

83

92

96

117

121

110

125

PETT
105

87

43

126

GALISSE MAURO
GALISSE WALTER

BERNARDON FULVIO
SALERNO ANTONIO

PERAGLIE CLAUDIO

GARBO PIETRO STEFANO

VALLERO FABRIZIO
RUA ROBERTO

RACCIO MAURIZIO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO

ZUCCA POL ROBERTO
VITALE MARCO

FORNERIS CARLO

ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO

EVANGELISTA LIVIO
PEPE MARCO

FERRAMI DEVIS
ZULLO GIANLUCA

ZACCHELLO MARIO
COGO MASSIMILIANO

RICCITELLI DARIO
MOSCIATTI STEFANO

ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
PICATTO GIANLUCA

IANIA MAURIZIO
BOLLERO LUCA

ATLETA

COSENTINO DANIELE
BARATONO ROSARIO

BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
BUVET MAURO

VIT RENZO
DONATO ALFREDO

FALETTO CESARE
ZORZI FERDINANDO

WWwW.irunning.it

GARA ADULTI: M45..

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1968
1971

1968
1968

1969
1972

1971
1968

1968
1971

1986
1971

1971
1968

1971
1979

1972
1975

1968
1969

1974
1969

1969
1970

1969
1968

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1965
1967

1965
1963

1966
1963

1965
1985

16

22

23

32

33

48

66

67

68

71

75

82

85

13

26

31

37

AO003
AO003

A140358
A140358

A140406
A140406

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

A140476
A140476

A140541
A140541

A140476
A140541

A140575
A140575

A140406
A140406

RUNCARD
A140019

A140541
A140541

A140358
A140358

M50.

COD

A140358
A140358

AL40467
AO0013

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

iRunning

49
SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.54

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

RISULTATO
00.26.23
00.12.59
00.13.24
00.26.48

00.13.52
00.12.56
00.26.53
00.13.48
00.13.05
00.27.54

00.13.36
00.14.18
00.27.57
00.13.48
00.14.09
00.29.26

00.13.05
00.16.21
00.30.58
00.15.05
00.15.53
00.31.01

00.15.48
00.15.13
00.31.02
00.15.28
00.15.34
00.31.23
00.16.45
00.14.38
00.31.45

00.15.35
00.16.10
00.32.10
00.17.55
00.14.15
00.32.28

00.16.19
00.16.09

RISULTATO
00.25.57
00.13.17
00.12.40
00.27.05

00.14.11
00.12.54
00.27.43
00.14.20
00.13.23
00.28.45

00.15.54
00.12.51

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:17
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10

11

12

13

POS

71

17

84

23

44

36

113

16

111

PETT
79

102

104

13

14

40

73

51

DANZA LUCIO
DANZA MATTIA

PEN FABRIZIO
SOLDI GIAN LUIGI

RABBACHIN ROBERTINO
SCIACERO ALFREDO

VISENTIN ALESSANDRO
POVOLO GIAN LUCA

LEONARDELLI DANIELE
COPPO CLAUDIO

BAIMA BESQUET ROBERTO
BIESTA FULVIO STEFANO

DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
GORLATO ROBERTO

BALBIANO EZIO

GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO

REGALDO GIUSEPPE
DE GREGORIO EZIO

ATLETA

CABODI MAURO
DI VINCENZO VINCENZO

LESCA BRUNO
BORGRA MARCO

FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI

FRAGNO GIUSEPPE
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO

BELLINO FABRIZIO
SADO PIER GIANNI

SERRA GIUSEPPE
STRACUZZI MASSIMO

RINALDI SERGIO
PROCOPIO GIOVANNI

ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE
MEDAINA LINO

ZENGA SILVESTRO
TROIA GIUSEPPE

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1966
1996

1964
1965

1966
1966

1972
1965

1966
1971

1968
1966

1971
1967

1965
1975

1964
1966

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1994
1960

1961
1958

1961
1959

1960
1961

1962
1958

1961
1959

1961
1961

1960
1958

1961
1960

39

41

45

49

53

69

73

i

91

18

28

30

35

54

55

92

93

94

A120682
A120682

A140541
A140541

A140575
A140575

A120653
A120653

A140541
A140540

TO015
T0O015

A140541
A140541

A140358
A140358

A140575
A140575

MS55.

COD

A120370
A120370

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

A140509
A140509

A140340
A140340

A140340
A140340

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

.59

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.28.50
00.14.43
00.14.07
00.28.55

00.14.50
00.14.05
00.29.10
00.13.47
00.15.23
00.29.27
00.15.11
00.14.16
00.29.44

00.15.42
00.14.02
00.31.12
00.16.22
00.14.50
00.31.40

00.15.59
00.15.41
00.31.50
00.16.27
00.15.23
00.33.07

00.16.13
00.16.54

RISULTATO
00.26.33
00.13.09
00.13.24
00.27.18

00.13.28
00.13.50
00.27.34
00.13.44
00.13.50
00.28.34

00.14.14
00.14.20
00.30.07
00.15.07
00.15.00
00.30.09
00.14.11
00.15.58
00.33.16

00.17.17
00.15.59

00.33.26
00.17.00
00.16.26
00.33.29

00.16.49
00.16.40

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:17
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iRunning

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 3 27 00.27.17
NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.24
BIANCO BRUNO 1954 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.12.53
2 31 58 00.30.25
COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.14.59
GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.15.26
3 20 65 00.30.56
SCIACERO ANDREA 1971 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.15.48
ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.15.08
4 63 76 00.31.46
BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.15.46
MADLENA FULVIO 1954 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.00
5 97 87 00.32.36
FERRERO GIUSEPPE 1954 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.16.06
AUTRETTO BENEDETTO 1964 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.16.30
6 90 89 00.33.01
PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.17.38
BERRONE MATTIA 2001 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.15.23
7 33 95 00.33.32
OLIVERO PAOLO 1957 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.16.11
LORENZI UGO 1957 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.17.21

GARA ADULTI: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 39 40 00.28.51
FALETTO ALESSANDRO 2001 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.16
AMORINI ALESSANDRO 1950 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.14.35
2 91 63 00.30.47
MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.08
LORO GIOVANNI 1951 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.39
3 2 88 00.32.52
FRANCO DARIO 1958 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.14.58
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.17.54
4 9 108 00.36.25
PERINO LUCA 1988 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.16.40
PERINO LUIGI 1951 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.19.45
5 i 123 00.42.19
MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.56
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.23

GARA ADULTI: M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 4 106 00.35.55
SCALA RENZO 1943 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.17.37
CLEMENTE UGO 1944 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.18.18

GARA ADULTI: M75+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 34 118 00.38.52
RONCHIETTO GRAZIANO 1940 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.19
SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.20.33
[=] e []
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:17
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iRunning

GARA ADULTI: F16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 119 79 00.31.55
PEGORARO ERICA 2000 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.00
BECCARI VALENTINA 1999 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.55

GARA ADULTI: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 122 60 00.30.31
STAFA MEGI 1989 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.28
NOTA VALERIA 1988 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.03

GARA ADULTI: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 6 86 00.32.33
CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA 1979 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.02
CHIABODO BARBARA 1979 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.17.31

2 15 105 00.35.54
MINELLONO ALESSIA 1979 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.15.56
PERAGLIE STEFANIA 1983 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.19.58

3 93 112 00.37.09
VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.04
PELLEGRINO NATASCIA 1983 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.17.05

GARA ADULTI: F40..44
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 72 59 00.30.28
CABODI MIRELLA 1972 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.15.13
MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.15.15
2 86 84 00.32.22
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.16.32
TOFFANO ESMERALDA 1971 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.15.50
3 98 119 00.39.18
FEA MANUELA 1978 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.20.00
GALLINA SILVIA 1969 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.18
4 99 120 00.39.49
D'ALONZO ANTONELLA 1972 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.19.04
LEONE ELENA 1979 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.45

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 89 104 00.35.46
LAVARINO SIMONETTA 1963 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.09
PEROT MARTINA 1967 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.37

2 28 114 00.37.19
LOCCI LOREDANA 1963 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.19.13
IDILI ANTONELLA 1963 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.06

GARA ADULTI: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
[=] e []
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POS

POS

POS

mTmnm 2

59
OZELLA MARILENA
LANA MARIA ELISABETTA
75
PIANO SILVIA
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
78
FROLA EBE RENATA
GIANETTA MILENA
50
GAROFALO CARMELA
GARAU GIUSEPPINA
66
TRIPODI MARIA
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA
PETT ATLETA
67
SIDOTI ROSINA
BRANCALEONI MONICA
PETT ATLETA
68
ARMENI ROSA
FURLANETTO NADIA
PETT ATLETA
PETT ATLETA
PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE
1 FRAZIONE 00.11.36
ARRIVO 00.10.56
1 FRAZIONE 00.15.02
ARRIVO 00.14.03

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

ATLETA

102

1962 AL40541

1962 AL40541
110

1958 A140358

1958 A140358
111

1958 AL40575

1965 AL405T5
117

1961 A140358

1962 A140358
122

1973 A050294

1959 AL40541

GARA ADULTI: F60.

ANNO ASS CAT COD
72

1957 AL40541

1960 AL40541

GARA ADULTI: F65.

ANNO ASS CAT COD
121

1949 AL40541

1969 AL40541

GARA ADULTI: F70.
ANNO ASS CAT COD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.64

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.69

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

74

SOCIETA

GARA ADULTI: F75+

ANNO ASS CAT COD

SOCIETA

BOGGIO PAOLO (UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77)
YOUNG EDWARD (UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA)
CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA (UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE)

NOTA VALERIA (UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE)

00.35.22

00.17.36
00.17.46

00.36.40

00.16.43
00.19.57

00.36.40

00.18.13
00.18.27

00.38.37

00.20.00
00.18.37

00.41.48

00.19.01
00.22.47

RISULTATO
00.31.29

00.15.55
00.15.34

RISULTATO
00.40.30

00.21.40
00.18.50

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:17
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